OFM, Inc.
Kershaw County
Baker Office Solutions

1512 Second Loop Road

Florence, SC 29505

Contact: H. Dale Baker

Email: dbaker-bos@sc.rr.com
Telephone: (843- 662-5622

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 634-5381

Fax: (843) 662-8572
School Specialty, Inc.

100 Paragon Parkway
Mansfield, OH 44903
Contact: Jason Carver
Email: Jason.carver@schoolspecialty.com
Telephone: (803) 356-9856
Mobile: (419) 571-5311
Fax: (208) 693-6984
Contact: Jim Rochester 

Email: jim.rochester@schoolspecialty.com 

Telephone: (803) 407-1072

Mobile: (803) 315-0938

Fax: (803) 407-3619

Mantissa Row Interiors

119-D N. 5th Street
Hartsville, SC 29550

Contact:  Don Grant

Email:  dgrant@mantissarow.com
Telephone:  (843) 332-5103
Fax:  (843) 332-5562
Forms and Supply, Inc.

99 Vantage Point Road

West Columbia, SC 29172

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: larry.abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436

Lorick Office Products

910 Washington Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Carol McCall

Email: cmccall@lorick.com
Telephone: (803) 252-5380 ext 154

Toll Free: (800) 844-0105

Fax: (803) 726-4100

Connecting Elements

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Lydia Modert

Email: Lydia@connectingelements.com
Telephone: (803) 779-3442

Toll Free: (877) 779-3409

Fax: (803) 779-3409

J.M. Grace Corp.

1325 St. Andrews Road

Columbia, SC 29210

Contact: Albert Eichelberger

Email: jmgrace1@aol.com
Telephone: (803) 798-7777

Fax: (803) 798-7823
